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~ INDIANA RURAL DEVELOPMENT

5975 Lakesule Bor evard, Indranapohs, Indlana 46278 1996

i 317-290-3100 Sl
o TDD#317 295- 5799

ACTING STATE DIRECTOR Alan Krapf 3172955783 Alan.Krapf@in.usda.gov

_ Cell: 317-644-9173
Human Resources Spec Cheri Allen 317-295-5763 Cheri.Allen@in,usda.gov
Cell: 317-376-9123
Public Affairs Spee Darrell Mowery 317-295-5770 Darrell. Mowery@in.usda.gov
Cell: 317-432- 5129

PROGRAM SUPPORT STAFF -
Director Alan Kiapf 317 295 5782 Alan.Krapf@in.usda.gov
Cell: 317-644-9173
Architect Kevin Harriman 317-295-5781 Kevin.Harriman@in.usda.gov
Engineer VACANT 317-295- 5793 (@in.usda.gov
Iingineer/SEC Jennifer Bullock 317-295-5787 Jennifer.Bullock@in.usda.gov
Appraiser VACANT 317-295- (@in.usda.gov
SR R ' i "ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF R R
LRV ' S CFAX855-541-9018 o il
Assistant to the State Director / Shalon Zapata 317-295-5764 Sharon.Zapata@in.usda.gov
Administrative Program Director Cell: 317-432-3258
Budget Analyst Diana Brown 765-362-0405 Diana.Brown(@in.usda.gov
Ext: 122
Purchasing Agent Cindy Mattin 317-295-5765 Cindy Martin@in.usda.gov

Admin Support Tech Elizabeth Staley 317-295-5761 Ehzabeth Staley@m usda gov
R "-?__BUSINESS AND COOPERATIVE SERVICES N
= i FAX 855-541-9019 '

Program Dii'ecf01' - Robert Hill 317-295-5780 R. Hlli@m usda gov

, Cell: 317-677-3897
BP Southern Director Mark Betkman 317-295-5778 Mark Beckman@in.usda.gov
Cell: 317-931-8263
BP Specialist Colleen O’Connor  317-295-5788 Colleen. OConnor@in.usda.gov
BP Tech Sherry Hardaway 317 295 5766 Sherry. Hardaway@in.usda.gov
i : s FAX 855 541-9019 G R
Program Director Rochelle Owen 317-295- 5767 Rochelle.Owen@in.usda.gov
Cell: 317-431-4656
CP Specialist KLuegel Pfister 317-295-5794 Krueger.Pﬁster@in.usda.gov
e HOUSING PROGRAMS Rt i

SFH FAX 855-541.9019  MFH FAX 855-541- 9019 '
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SINGLE FAMILYHOUSING e

SFH Dlrector Vince Maloney 317-295-5774 Vincent.Maloney@in.usda.gov
Cell: 317-941-3278

SFH Specialist Jane Blank 317-295-5779 Jane.Blank{@in.usda.gov

SKH Specialist Mark Zukunft 317-295-5776 Mark.Zukunft@in.usda.gov

SEH Specialist Shelley Rae 317-295-5797 Shelley.Rac@in.usda.gov

SI‘H Techmclan

Dawn Smallwood

M UL T I—FAMIL YH 0 USIN k-

317-295-5789

Dawn.Smallwood@in.usda.gov

Douglaﬂs.Wrigh’t

3172955785

Dotlglas.Wright@in.ﬁsda. gov

MFH Dn ector

- Cell: 317-508-7133
MIFH Team Lead Michael Boards 317-295-5783 Michael Boards@in.usda.gov
MFH Team Lead Carla Haskins 765-747-5531 Carla.Haskins@in.usda.gov

Ext: 114

MFH Technician Mary Hawthorne 317-295-5786 Mary. Hawthorne@in.usda.gov
Electric General Field Rep(GFR) Telecommunications GFR Ficld Accountant
Gerald Swenson James E. Wilson Richard Martin

P.O. Box 67

Camby, IN 46113

317-412-0691

Gerald. Swenson@wdc.usda.gov

Mike Norman

P. O. Box 910825

Lexington, KY 40591-0825
859-253-4653

Fax: §59-253-4653
Mike.Norman@wdc.usda.gov

P. O. Box 22837

Lexington, KY 40522-2837
859-335-5483

Cell: 859-221-7646
James.wilson@wdc.usda.gov

317-881-7344

(above # is also the fax)

Cell: 615-428-1580

Richard. Martin@wdc.usda.gov

~'COLUMBIA CITY OFFICE

'.788 W Connexmn ‘Way, Suite E, Columbla C1t3 N 46725 1047
Gl 260-244-6266 EXT #d

. FAX 855-541-8842

BP Northern Director/ Ofc.

Anthony Kirkland Ext: 114 Anthony Kirkland@in. usda gov
Contact Cell: 260-205-9467
BP Specialist Jamie Wilson Ext: 117 Jamie. Wilson@in.usda.gov
CP Northern Director Laura Hamann Ext: 122 Laura. Hamann@in.usda.gov
Cell: 260-445-8343
CP Specialist Julie Henney Ext: 115 Julie.Henney@in.usda.gov
CP Tech Aleatha Meyer Ext: 120 Aleatha.Meyer(@in.usda.gov
MFH Specialist Jeffery Devers Ext: 118 Jeff.Devers@in.usda.gov
MFH Specialist Donna Shenk Ext: 102 Donna.Shenk(@in.usda.gov




August 2017

MFH Tech Melissa Gonzalez Ext: 126 Melissa.Gonzalez(@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Elizabeth (Liz) Ext: 121 Liz.Stanley@in.usda.gov
Stanley
SFH Tech/Admin Asst Dawn Alford Ext: 113 Dawn. Alford@in.usda.gov
| NORTH VERNONOFFICE . . "

rth, North Ver non, IN 4’7265
' FAX 855 541-9022 ey

BP VSpeciali.st/ Ofe Contact

Jeny Hay

Jeuy Hay@m usda gov |

812-953- 4169

CP Specialist Marcia Comer 812-953-4164 Marcia.Comer@in.usda.gov
CP Specialist Charlene Hale 812-953-4147 Charlene.Hale@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Cindy Baker 812-953-4175 Cindy.Baker(@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Abbey Hicks 8§12-953-4158 Abbey.Hicks(@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Tina Brison 812-953-4166 Tina.Brison(@in.usda.gov
MFH Specialist Kelly Hobson 812-953-4163 Kelly. Hobson@in.usda.gov
MFH Tech Gretchen Moore 812-953-4171 Gretchen.Moore@in.usda.gov

SFH '_I‘ech/Admin Asst _

Cathle St1aﬁon

_812 -953- 4174_

Catherine.Stratton@in.usda. gov

AX 855.496.7868

BP Sﬁécialist/Ofc Contact

Deb Boudreau

Deb Boud1eau@1n usda gov

812-792-5015
CP Specialist VACANT 812-792-5018 @in,usda.gov
MFH Specialist Kim Hyde 812-792-5016 Kimberly. Hyde@in.usda.gov
MFH Tech Valerie Robinson 812-792-5022 Valerie.Robinson@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Julia Deibert 812-792-5017 Julia.Deibert@in.usda.gov
SIFH Specialist Jenny Cooper 812-792-5019 Jenny.Cooper@in.usda.gov
SEFH Specialist Cynthia Ferguson 812-792-5020 Cynthia.Ferguson@in.usda.gov

SF H Te_clllAdlnin Asst _

Lauue Box

812-792- 5021

Laura.Box@in.usda.gov

_ “MUNCIE OFFICE - RN
R 3641 N Bl larwood Lane, Muncw, IN 47304
oo 765-747-5531 EXT #4, "FAX 855-541-9021

MFH Te.am T.ead/ Ofc

Carla.Haskiné@in.usda. gov

Carla Haskins Ext: 114
Contact
BP Specialist Curtis Johnson Ext: 110 Curtis.Johnson{@in.usda.gov
CP Specialist Michael Cunningham  Ext: 113 Michael.Cunningham@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Jayne Gray Ext: 118 Jayne.Gray@in.usda.gov
SFH Specialist Roland Wilson Ext: 119 Roland. Wilson@in.usda.gov
MFH Specialist Sylvia Rhinehart Ext; 112 Sylvia.Rhinehart@in.usda.gov
MFH Technician Brenda Shaffer Ext: 115 Brenda.Shaffer@in.usda.gov

SFH Tech/Admin Asst

Patuck o’ Sulhvan

s CRAWF ORDSVILLE OI‘FICE
2032 Lebanon Road, Crawfordsville, IN 47933-2143

Ext: 121

Patrick.O_Su_Ilivan@in.usda.go_v
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o 765:362-0A0SEXT #4 T FAX 85554100170 1

BP Spec/Ofc C‘on_té.cf | John Anthrop Ext: 108 Johﬁ.&lﬂn'op@in.usda.gov

CP Specialist John Magee Ext: 115 John.Magee@in.usda.gov
SKFH Specialist Phyllis Crumrin Ext: 111 Phyllis.Crumrin@in.usda.gov
STH Specialist Linda Bowman Ext: 123 Linda.Bowman@in.usda.gov
SFH Technician Heather Sullivan Ext: 109 Heather.Sullivan(@in.usda.gov
MYH Specialist Ashlee Cadman Ext: 110 Ashlee. Cadman@in.usda.gov
Budget Analyst Diana Brown Ext: 122 Diana.Brown(@in.usda.gov
MFH Tech/Admin Asst

Cindy Coleman Ext: 112 Cynthia. Coleman@in.usda.gov

] Cralg:Mchﬁfall@irl.usda.gov.

CP Srrglitheirh D-il-;tl‘CtOll‘/ Ofc

Craig McGowan

Contact Cell: 812-585-5080
CY Specialist Michael Strahi Ext: 119 Michael. Strahl@in.usda,gov
BP Specialist Wayne Dubble Ext: 136 Wayne.Dubble@in.usda.gov
SFH Southern Team Lead Terri Weyer Ext: 118 Terri. Weyer@in.usda.gov

Cell: 816-745-0049
SFH Specialist Millie Serrano Ext: 142 Milagro.Serrano(@in.usda.gov
MI'H Specialist Matt Phillips Ext: 137 Matt.Phillips@in.usda.gov
MFH Tech/Admin Asst Colly Edwards Ext: 140 Columbine.Edwards@in.usda.gov
SFH Tech Ext: 141 @in.usda.gov

. KNOXOFFICE,
‘South He Knox.

Ll UST4-772-3066 BXT 4 AKX 877-522-8242 1 Celli219-363-628

SKFH Northern Team Lead/  Steven Ballard Ext: 122 Steven.Ballard@in.usda.gov
Ofc Contact : Cell: 219-363-6285 ‘ .
SFH Specialist Kirsten Ibrahim Ext: 123 Kirsten.Ibrahim@in.usda.gov
SIFH Specialist Patrick Allen Ext: 121 Patrick. Allen@in.usda.gov
BP Specialist Melissa Christiansen Ext: 125 Melissa.Christiansen@in.usda.gov
MTH Specialist Bill Hacker Ext: 126 Bill. Hacker@in.usda.gov
MFH Tech/Admin Asst Amy Koch Ext: 128 Amy.Koch2@in.usda.gov
CP Specialist David Hacker Ext: 127 . David.d.hacker@in.usda.gov

| SFI Tech VACANT Ext: 124 @in.usda.gov

-




